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MINIMUM QUANTITIES APPLY

Made in Australia

PURE GUM CORD

A

PART NUMBER

C 3G

C 5G

C 6.5G

C 8G

C 10G

C 13G

C 16G

C 19G

C 22G

C 25G

A (MM)

3

5

6.5

8

10

13

16

19

22

25
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Made in Australia

NEOPRENE CORD

A

PART NUMBER

C 3CR

C 5CR

C 6.5CR

C 8CR

C 10CR

C 13CR

C 16CR

C 19CR

A (MM)

3

5

6.5

8

10

13

16

19
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MINIMUM QUANTITIES MAY APPLY

Made in Australia

CORDS

We can extrude cords almost any size that you may require in the following materials.

A

EPDM solid / EPDM sponge

Neoprene solid / Neoprene sponge

Silicone solid
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